
Board Member Self-Assessment Survey
Personal Information
Name

Board Position/Role

Self-Assessment
1. I understand the mission, vision, and values of the organization.

1
2
3
4
5

2. I am prepared for and attend board meetings regularly.

1
2
3
4
5

3. I actively participate in board discussions and decision-making.

1
2
3
4
5

4. I contribute to fundraising and advocacy on behalf of the organization.

1
2
3
4
5

5. I work effectively with other board members and staff.

1
2
3
4
5

Open Feedback
6. What do you consider to be your strengths as a board member?



7. In what areas would you like to improve as a board member?

8. What support or resources would help you be more effective?
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